D
C
-D
C
Specification
75-150 Watts
• 10-40 VDC Input Range
• Designed for Vetronic & Avionic Use

07-Dec-09
D
C
-D
C
MTC75-150Models and Ratings
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current(1)
Efficiency(1) Model
NumberNo Load Full Load
66 W 3.3 VDC 20.00 A 120 mA 2.87 A 82% MTC7528S3V3
75 W 5.0 VDC 15.00 A 130 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S05
75 W 12.0 VDC 6.25 A 60 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S12
75 W 15.0 VDC 5.00 A 40 mA 3.19 A 84% MTC7528S15
75 W 28.0 VDC 2.70 A 75 mA 3.23 A 83% MTC7528S28
75 W ±12.0 VDC ±3.13 A (3) 220 mA 3.23 A 83% MTC7528D12 (2)
75 W ±15.0 VDC ±2.50 A (3) 230 mA 3.27 A 82% MTC7528D15 (2)
132 W 3.3 VDC 40.00 A 120 mA 5.82 A 81% MTC15028S3V3
150 W 5.0 VDC 30.00 A 147 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028S05
150 W 12.0 VDC 12.50 A 70 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028S12
150 W 15.0 VDC 10.00 A 75 mA 6.30 A 86% MTC15028S15
150 W 28.0 VDC 5.35 A 170 mA 6.30 A 86% MTC15028S28
150 W ±12.0 VDC ±6.25 A (3) 250 mA 6.38 A 84% MTC15028D12 (2)
150 W ±15.0 VDC ±5.0 A (3) 275 mA 6.31 A 85% MTC15028D15 (2)
Notes
Notes
1. Typical and measured at 28 V input
2. Minimum load of 5% required on one output for ±4% regulation on the other.